Every Loser Wins Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Every Loser Wins. Every Loser Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 29th 21:34 henlow [GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -108.9
melody ems
Lay 28th 19:18 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -113.65
TORNAROY
TILLIR
Lay 28th 19:18 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -118.4
YASSOO
SPIKE
Lay 28th 18:58 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -123.15
SHOOT THE
BOLT
Lay 28th 18:43 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -127.9
BISTO RED
Lay 28th 18:28 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -132.65
seasons reigns
Lay 28th 18:09 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -137.4
ASHWOOD
ZIGGY
Lay 22nd 19:24 central |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -142.15
park MAGGIE BE
SLICK
Lay 22nd 18:48 central |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -146.9
park BALLYDANIEL
HULK
Lay 22nd 15:58 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -151.65
CRAYFORD |MARSHALL
NABEL
Lay 22nd 15:38 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -156.4
CRAYFORD |BLACKBOY
RIVER
Lay 22nd 15:18 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -161.15
CRAYFORD [DROOPYS
RAELYNN
Lay 22nd 15:02 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -165.9
CRAYFORD  |HITTHELIDS
BLAKE
Lay 22nd 13:21 NEW GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -47.50 -170.65
CASTLE FILL THE TILL
Lay 22nd 13:21 NEW  |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -123.15
CASTLE BOOM OR
BUST
Lay 22nd 13:06 NEW GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -127.9
CASTLE SOME STUFF
Lay 22nd 12:51 NEW GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -132.65
CASTLE THE LONG
GAME
Lay 21st 19:18 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -137.4
DROOPYS
MABEL
Lay 21st 18:58 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -14.40 -142.15
CONWAY
MADE
Lay 21st 18:43 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -127.75
AVAS FANCY
Lay 21st 18:28 HOVE |GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -132.5
WOLF FROM
DOOR
Lay 15th 19:26 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -137.25
NOTTINGHAM |KEEPERHILL
BONUS
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 15th 18:19 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -142
NOTTINGHAM |NIDDERDALE
FOX
Lay 14th 20:23 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -146.75
MONMORE her
mastervoice
Lay 14th 20:03 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -151.5
MONMORE supreme york
Lay 11th 18:33 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -156.25
towcester OH
MARGARITA
Lay 11th 18:33 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -161
towcester FOOTFIELD
ZERO
Lay 11th 18:17 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -165.75
towcester house of magic
Lay 10th 17:03 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -170.5
KINSLEY DUNDRUM
STORY
Lay 10th 17:03 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -175.25
KINSLEY ROMANTIC
GRACE
Lay 7th 20:52 perry GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.25 -180
barr another dove
Lay 7th 20:36 perry GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -167.75
barr marry me juliet
Lay 7th 11:58 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -172.5
SHEFFIELD |[shady ella
Lay 7th 11:43 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -177.25
SHEFFIELD |howardtown
bobby*/
Lay 7th 11:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -182
SHEFFIELD [hitthelids sid
Each Way 7th 11:13 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -186.75
SHEFFIELD |easy bambi
Lay 6th 20:17 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -181.75
DONCASTER |russanda bess
Lay 6th 19:56 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -186.5
DONCASTER |penny linnet
Lay 6th 18:43 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -191.25
DONCASTER |WILDCATS
KITTY
Lay Dutch 6th 18:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 2.00 Win 7.75 -196
DONCASTER |bull run bubble
Lay Dutch 6th 18:28 GREYHOUND 0.00 2.00 Loss -24.00 -203.75
DONCASTER |nettys turbo
Lay 6th 18:09 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -179.75
DONCASTER |doonanes slip
Lay 2nd 21:16 GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -134.50 -184.5
SHEFFIELD [live
dangeroudly
Lay 1st 20:03 central [GREYHOUND 0.00 5.00 Loss -50.00 -50

park

hollyoak max

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

